INTERNATIONAL SEABED AUTHORITY

Council



Distr. GENERAL

ISBA/4/C/3 18 March 1998

ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

INTERNATIONAL SEABED AUTHORITY Fourth session Kingston, Jamaica 16-27 March 1998

DECISION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE INTERNATIONAL SEABED AUTHORITY RELATING TO THE EXTENSION OF THE MEMBERSHIP ON A PROVISIONAL BASIS OF THE AUTHORITY OF CANADA AND UKRAINE

The Council of the International Seabed Authority

<u>Decides</u> to extend the membership, on a provisional basis, of the Authority of Canada and Ukraine for a period of one year, from 16 November 1997, as requested.

25th Meeting 16 March 1998

98-50051